Guernsey innings
J D J Frith

tM Oliver

A Banerjee

J Meades

S E Le Prevost
G H Smit

T Duke

*A Biggins
G J Rich

P Moody

S Bisson

Extras (b0, Ib3, w14, nb1)
Total (for 7 wkts in 41 overs)

Fall of wickets

Driver
Hague
P Gough
J Gough
P Gough
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st B Minty
not
not
dnb
dnb
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ut
ut

Jones
Jones
Minty
P Gough
Crocker
Driver
Driver

Runs Balls Mins
5 14 19
11 22 27
31 77 52
20 30 41
17 39 83
38 32 35
23 19 18
6 6 10
10 8 6
18
179

1-17(Frith),2-18(Oliver),3-62(Meades),4-87(Banerjee),5-119(Le Prevost),6-161(Smit),7-164(Duke)

Jersey bowling
Driver

Jones

Hague

P Gough

Minty

Crocker

Jersey innings
P Gough

S Carlyon
*M Hague
R Driver
ClJones

A Dewhurst
J Gough

B Minty

T Minty

D Morfee

N Crocker

Extras (b1, Ib2, w17, nb1)
Total (in 36.2 overs)

Fall of wickets

Ov Mdn
9 0
8 1
8 1
2 0
9 1
5 0

c Oliver

c Banerjee

c Meades

c Oliver

st  Oliver

c Biggins

c Oliver

not out

Runs
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44
21
29
11
44
27

Wkts

Duke
Duke
Frith
Frith
Frith
Banerjee
Bisson
Banerjee
Banerjee

Banerjee
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W Nb SR
3 0 27
1 1 24
2 0
1 0 12
3 0 54
0 0 30
Runs Balls Mins
8 18 24
3 4 8
54 84 90
29 58 69
3 5 8
14 17 23
9 12
1 2 7
16 12 14
6 9 13
0 1 1
21
163
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SR
35.71
50.00
40.26
66.67
43.59

118.75
121.05
100.00
125.00

SR
44.44
75.00
64.29
50.00
60.00
82.35
88.89
50.00

133.33
66.67
0.00

1-8(Carlyon),2-31(P Gough),3-105(Driver),4-113(Jones),5-116(Hague),6-137(J Gough),7-139(Dewhurst),8-140(B Minty),

9-163(T Minty),10-163(Crocker)

Guernsey bowling
Duke

Moody

Rich

Banerjee

Frith

Bisson

Meades

Ov Mdn
8 1
3 0
9 1

5.2 0
7 0
2 0
2 0

Runs

24
24
26
25
29
19
13

Wkts

O W h OO

W Nb SR
2 0 24
2 0

0 0

0 0 7.8
1 0 14
1 0 12
2 1

ER

3.0
8.0
2.9
4.8
4.1
9.5
6.5
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